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1. Languages in Asian Area and the penetration rate of Internet at 2013 1) 

Country First Language Another Official Language Internet (%) 

Bangladesh Bengali  7 

Bhutan Dzongka  30 

Brunei Malay English 65 

Cambodia Cambodian  6 

China Chinese (Mandarin)  46 

 Hong Kong 
Chinese (Cantonese, 
Mandarin) 

English 74 

 Macau Chinese (Cantonese) Portuguese 66 

India Hindi 21 languages 15 

Indonesia Indonesian  16 

Japan Japanese  86 

Republic of Korea Korean  85 

Lao Laotian  13 

Malaysia Malay Chinese, Tamil, English 67 

Maldives Dhivehi  44 

Mongolia Mongolian Kazakh, Russian 18 

Myanmar Myanmarese  1 

Nepal Nepali  13 

North Korea Korean  No Data 

Pakistan Urdu English 11 

Philippines Filipino English 37 

Singapore Malay English, Chinese, Tamil 73 

Sri Lanka Sinhala, Tamil English 22 

Taiwan Chinese, Taiwanese  80 

Thailand Thai  29 

Timor-Leste Tetum, Portuguese Indonesian, English 1 

Viet Nam Vietnamese  44 

 
Total Number of Countries : 24 
Total Number of first Languages : 21 
 
1) Information by International Telecommunication Union 



2. Population on the language 2) 

No. Language 
Country of first 

language 

Country of 
official 

language 

Total 
Population 

(million) 

Internet 
Population

3)
 

(million) 

Ranking 
on the 

Internet 
Population 

1 Chinese China, Taiwan 
Malaysia, 
Singapore 

1366 646 1 

2 Hindi India  1211 182 2 

3 Indonesian Indonesia Timor-Leste 250 40 6 

4 Urdu Pakistan  188 21 10 

5 Bengali Bangladesh  152 11 12 

6 Cambodian Cambodia  147 9 13 

7 Japanese Japan  127 109 3 

8 Filipino Philippines  92 34 7 

9 Vietnamese Viet Nam  92 40 5 

10 Korean 
Republic of Korea 
North Korea 

 75 43 4 

11 Thai Thailand  65 19 11 

12 Tamil Sri Lanka 
Malaysia, 
Singapore 

56 29 8 

13 Myanmarese Myanmar  51 0.51 18 

14 Malay 
Brunei, Malaysia, 
Singapore 

 36 24 9 

15 Nepali Nepal  26 3.4 15 

16 Sinhala Sri Lanka  20 4.5 14 

17 Laotian Lao  6.6 0.86 16 

18 Mongolian Mongolia  2.9 0.53 17 

19 Tetum Timor-Leste  1.2 0.012 21 

20 Dzongka Bhutan  0.75 0.23 19 

21 Dhivehi Maldives  0.35 0.15 20 

 
2) Information by Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Japan 
3) Population on the penetration rate of Internet 


